114
RHP SERIES
NEMA-4X Rated
FEATURES
•  Fiberglass grey housing with
captive screws. It is designed for
heavy-duty industrial applications:
indoors, outdoors, hose-down

AVERAGE
6 ft
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT CAPACITY NUMBER OF
HEADS LED LAMP TYPE FUNCTIONS OPTIONS
RHP=  high
performance
battery
1275= 12V-75W
24150= 24V-150W
0= no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
L6= 12V, 24V-6W
L10= 12V, 24V-10W
L15= 12V, 24V-15W
AD= auto-diagnostic, audible1
ADN=  auto-diagnostic, non-audible1
Blank=  no auto-diagnostic function
NEXP=  NEXUS®Pro IoT1
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless system
interface1
1  Minimum lamp load required: 20% of unit
capacity
  For more information on Nexus, please
consult your sales representative.
CW=  cold-weather -40°C [-40°F] (120/347V)
CW2=  cold-weather -40°C [-40°F] (120/277V)
D3= time delay (15 minutes)
RFI=  radio frequency interference filter
(120/277VAC)
RF3=  radio frequency interference filter
(347VAC)1
U2= 277VAC, 60Hz input
1 Not available with CW option.
PMK1-R=  Pole mounting bracket (sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  R H P 1 2 7 5 2 L 6 A D R F I
©2023 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/2023